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Privates Tippspiel zur Fuball WM 2010- Ergebnisse und
Tabellen

Tippubersicht Bonuslbersicht
Tippabgabe Tabellen
Spielregeln E-Malil
Freunde einladen Mein Profil

Gesamtiibersicht - Einzelwertung

Ansicht:  gpjeltagspunkte

Spieltage: von Fragen

Wertung:  Einzelwertung

Gesamtlibersicht
Spieltage

Pos. Teilnehmer Fr 1 2 3

1. GKempen 029 6
2. Fussballgott 031 5
3. Maldinho 03 5
4. Martin 025 2
5. spontan86 026 6
6. Ingemaus 028 5
7. Gorkon 028 7
8. weltmeister85 0 26 4
9. Muecke 023 6
10. vuvuzela 022 9
11. Berner56 025 51
12. Gazza 022 8
13. NURDERFCB 0 29 2
13. Polamalu 0 30 5
15. Ellipirelli 027 9
16. Jarolim 031 6
17. johann 029 7
17. Gerda 026 6
19. Megathias 0 30 4
20. taeubchen 0 29 12
21. Dittsche 020 41
22. trafu 020 6
23. Heinchen 022 2
24. Gisi 0 30 6
24. lucky333 019 8
24. blackway 026 6
27. dreyer 021 6
28. Playboy 029 8
29. petra 024 4
30. Raisch 021 4
31. Suse 016 9
32. Flobran 019 6

http://www.beningafehn.de/bo/tippspiel2_2010.htm?br_p=/beningafehn-online/gesam...

O AN PAPNOMNPPODMDOOCODMOGOONDADPMAOIOOOMOOO OILOO PN

bis

[~

—_

—_

-t

—
O W N D= BN OO0 01 = 0NN ONDNOWODWPMOGBDOOONOMNMNDNOO

Gesamtibersicht

Livepunkte

Finale
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Tipptabellen

Forum

Mitglied werden

anzeigen

16 10
17 10
13 8
14 8

12 6

11 8
12 12
10 6
12 11
18 10
12 11
11 8
11 10
14 6

13 8
11 6

1 7

14 10

11 4

12 6

15 4
9 6
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Spielplan
Logbuch

Logout: spielleiter

Gesamt

&

1,00
0,67
1,67

0,50

0,50
0,50
0,50

0,33
0,33

2,00
0,50

0,33

0,33

1,00
0,50

Pkt
126
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abultimativ
jotabene
Andrealein
KliBo
inchenb
DerKaiser
Manni

Willi
wollschwein
Nonix
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